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Summary  Contacts  Accountinfo  Verification  Treasury Mgmt/Business Bundle OUDAM TUN TEA | £ Sencios
Active Account: Huntington Perks Checking -~
transe et
Enter Search Criteria:
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] Search } E Reset E [ Cancel |

Date Number  Type Payee Debit Credit Running Balance
0G/06/2022 ggm 895910 Check  WITHDRAWAL 200.00 £,782.78
09/12/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFR TO CHECKING 091222XXXXXXX4693 500.00 6,282.78
09/12/2022 W 904367 Check WITHDRAWAL 200.00 6,082.78
09/22/2022 0 Interest INTEREST PAYMENT 0.11 6.082.89
09/26/202 904117 Check WITHDRAWAL 250,00 5,832.89
09/28/2022 7] 0 Deposit  DEPOSIT 500,00 6,332.89
09/30/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 093022XXXXXXX4693 500.00 5,832.89
% 904159 Check WITHDRAWAL 200.00 5,632.89
= Deposit  DEPOSIT 500.00 6,132.89
10/05/2022 0 Transfer TELLERTFRTO CHECKING 100522XXXXXXX4693 500.00 5,632.89
, 10/1/2022 £ 408737 Check  WITHDRAWAL 200,00 5,432.89
856143 Check  WITHDRAWAL 220.00 5,212.89
E 909396 Check WITHDRAWAL 300.00 4,912.89
10/24/202 406402 Check  WITHDRAWAL 400.00 4,512.89
10/24/2022 0 Interest  INTEREST PAYMENT 0.09 4,512.98
11/01/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 110122XXXXXXX4693 400.00 4,112.98
11/01/2022 § 534306 Check  WITHDRAWAL 100.00 4,012.98
11/1412022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 111422XXXXXXX8339 500.00 3,512.98
: 11/21/2022 0 Interest  INTEREST PAYMENT 0.06 3,513.04
: 11/21/2022 0 Fee MONTHLY CHECKING FEE 10.00 3,503.04
: 11/28/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 112822XXXXXXX4693 400.00 3,103.04
11/28/2022 .0F 531223 Check WITHDRAWAL 100.00 3,003.04
12/05/2022 844282 Check  WITHDRAWAL 200.00 2,803.04
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# Huntington

Welcome;

Summary  Contacts  Account Info  Verification  Treasury Mgmt/Business Bundle OUDAM TUN TEA & 21 ans!

Active Account: Huntington Perks Checking Sl

Yransastion Boarch

Enter Search Criteria:
% : : : >
From : 14/01/2022 Amount @ _ Boiatls Item Type :  <Select: v
o : Chec 3
0 12/12/2022 0 heckNo: & Select> v
i Search ] [ Reset l [ Cancel I
Date Number  Type Payee Debit Credit Running Balance
11/01/2022 o} Transfer TELLERTFRTO CHECKING 110122X000((XX4693 400.00 4,112.98
11/01/2022 £.7F 534306 Check WITHDRAWAL 100.00 4,012.98
11/14/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 111422)0000(X8339 500.00 3,512.98
11/21/2022 0 Interest  INTEREST PAYMENT 0.06 3,513.04
11/21/2022 0 Fee MONTHLY CHECKING FEE 10.00 3,503.04
11/28/2022 0 Transfer TELLER TFRTO CHECKING 112822XXXXXXX4693 400,00 3,103.04
| 11/28/2022 531223 Check WITHDRAWAL 100.00 3,003.04
12/05/2022 844282 Check WITHDRAWAL 200.00 2,803.04
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U.S. Bank Confidential Communication @bank.

Requested by: Alexis Kroll

This check image cantains confidential information. If you print this image, please store it in a secure place to avoid unauthorized usage of this information.
Increased secutity awareness when discarding or destroying this document is recommended.

Item #1 :
Account No.: 150080235107 Check No.: 1026530777 Sequence No.: 009214456734
Amount: 5,000.00 Routing Ne.: 09290028 Date: 10/21/2022
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U.S. Bank Confidential Communication

Requested by: Larwanda Cobbin

IBbank.

This check image contains confidential information. [ you print this image, please store it in 2 secure place to avold unauthorized usage of this information.
Increased security awareness when discarding or destraying this document is recommended.

Item #1

Account No.: 104778562762
Amount: §00.00
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Check No.: 1311

Sequence No.: 008310597640

Routing Ne.: 09106002 Date: 10/18/2022
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